
RECORD OF BID OPENING FOR: 

ACC Partial Roof Replacement 2024 

 
 

Bid Opening Date:   11/28/2023      
Bid Opening Time:  9:00AM    

          

Bolingbrook Park District 
301 Recreation Drive 
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Date & Time 
Received 

Bidder Name Bid Bond Addendum 1 Base Bid Notes 

11/27/23 
2:29pm WeatherGuard Roofing Company x x $239,900.00  

11/28/23 
7:46am Premier Roofing Design (dba Top Roofing) x x $298,000.00  

11/28/23 
8:19am Bennett & Brosseau Roofing, Inc. x x $418,900.00  

11/28/23 
8:21am MetalMaster RoofMaster x x $323,719.00  

11/28/23 
8:33am Adler Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc.. x x $241,579.00  

11/28/23 
8:37am DCG Roofing Solutions, Inc. x x $268,426.00  

11/28/23 
8:46am Ridgeworth Roofing Company, Inc. x x $298,102.00  

11/28/23 
8:48am Anthony Roofing Tecta America x x $302,000.00  

      

      

      

      

 

Witness: ________________________________________     Witness: ________________________________________ 


